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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 18 42 2 MIKA Mateusz14 47 8 ELBOGHDADY Tarek

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

58 120 Total Team
16 25 2 MIKA Mateusz
14 33 16 KONARSKI Dawid
8 13 8 KLOS Karol
9 48 Total Team
5 13 8 KLOS Karol
1 5 10 JASINSKI Mateusz
1 6 15 DRZYZGA Fabian
5 97 Total Team
2 15 2 MIKA Mateusz
1 14 8 KLOS Karol
1 13 12 POLANSKI Lukasz

26 Total Team
98 265 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

50 117 Total Team
14 31 8 ELBOGHDADY Tarek
13 24 17 HAIKAL Reda
11 33 11 MOHAMED Ahmed
7 39 Total Team
2 7 4 ELMETWALY Mohamed
1 5 2 BADR Mohamed
1 3 3 EL LAKANY Ahmed
1 90 Total Team
1 2 10 ELSHEMERLY Mohamed

31 Total Team
89 246 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

POL • Poland 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 MIKA Mateusz
4 KROL Jan
6 WISNIEWSKI Lukasz
7 KRZYWIECKI Maciej
8 KLOS Karol

10 JASINSKI Mateusz
12 POLANSKI Lukasz
13 KOZLOWSKI Wojciech
15 DRZYZGA Fabian
16 KONARSKI Dawid
17 ZATORSKI PawelL
18 WLODARCZYK Wojciech
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  
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18
9
2

14
4
6

3
16

Coach:
Assistant:

GOSCINIAK Stanislaw (POL)
JANASZEWSKI Karol (POL)

EGY • Egypt 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 BADR Mohamed
3 EL LAKANY Ahmed
4 ELMETWALY Mohamed
6 NOSIR Karim
8 ELBOGHDADY Tarek
9 MOHAMED ABD EL REHIM Mamdouh

10 ELSHEMERLY Mohamed
11 MOHAMED Ahmed
13 KHATTAB Mohamed
15 ABDELAAL AhmedL
17 HAIKAL Reda
19 MASOUD Ismail
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3
1
6
3

14
2
1

11
2
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1

Coach:
Assistant:

EL LAKANY Mohamed (EGY)
EL HOSSAIRY Hassan (EGY)

Referees: MAJD, Khalil Yeganeh (IRI) & KUMAR, Khurana  (IND)

EGY
POL 3

1 22
25

21
25

25
23

21
25

89
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:24 0:24 0:23 1:34

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

35 20005.08.2009
Pune (Maharashtra)
Balewadi Sports Complex - Boxing Hall

Match duration:  Start: 16:35  End: 18:18  Total: 1:43
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2009 FIVB Men's Junior World Championship
Pool G - Round 2 / Places 9-16


